Bus

Bus FlixBus Cayeli-lzmir

Direction
izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis — Trabzon

38 stops

Open route schedule

izmir, Izmir otogar tesis

izmir, Izmir bus station
Turgutlu, Turgutlu bus station
Salihli, Salihli bus station
Kula, Kula bus station

Usak, Usak other rest station
Usak, Usak bus station

Banaz

Afyon, Afyon bus station
Polatli, Polatli bus station
Ankara, Ankara bus station
Elmadag, EImadag bus station
Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station
Sungurlu, Baktat - Egemen
Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station
Corum, Corum bus station
Merzifon, Merzifon bus station
Havza, Havza bus station
Kavak, Kavak bus station
Samsun

Tekkekdy, Tekkekdy bus station

Go to website

Route schedule
izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis — Trabzon

Monday 14:45
Tuesday 14:45
Wednesday 14:45
Thursday 14:45
Friday 14:45
Saturday 14:45
Sunday 14:45
Route info
Direction: izmir, lzmir otogar tesis
Stops: 38
Trip Duration: 20 hour 0 min
; Zanopixoxa
Maldova SR Mapiynone FocToe-Ha-
TP . HepooH HoH
iuij ;\ldpvcd . e ¥
Ramania Galafi ,
Craiova Bucire:,:i ]
fTon=tanta Cesactonoe
Hanssal
BapHa Coui
: BnagWkapka:z
&' Bunrapna
= ; IS bodafmmgrn
mje Mnoggwe
« Sarasun
Istanbul ; i
: . Iragmn
Jahavikn Canakkale Sakarya Ankara
Bursa = I
Balikesir Klita L - skl
s [z “m_Fryonkarahisar (Ekere Elazig MUz — Van
& Konya Malatya Diyarbakir
AV Aydin Denizli
Al Antalya Adana Gaziantep Mardin :
b g
Hatay iyl Sl
KoTpog 5
AR LSgpfas
- Kibrls Lkl 33540

jlyall ¥
© OpénStreetMap contributors:|:

FlixBus — Cayeli-lzmir

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1523243543
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1523243543
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1523243543

Carsamba, Carsamba bus station

Terme, Terme bus station

Akcay - Samsun, Zorlu Park rest station
Unye, Unye bus station

Fatsa, Fatsa bus station
Persembe, Persembe bus station
Ordu, Ordu bus station

Piraziz, Piraziz bus station
Bulancak

Giresun, Giresun bus station
Kesap

Tirebolu, Tirebolu bus station
Gorele, Gorele bus station
Besikdiizli, Besikdlizi bus station
Vakfikebir

Akcgaabat

Trabzon



Direction Route schedule

Trabzon — izmir, Izmir otogar tesis Trabzon — izmir, Izmir otogar tesis
38 stops Monday 15:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:30
Trabzon

Wednesday 15:30
Akcgaabat

Thursday 15:30
Vakfikebir

Friday 15:30
Besikduizl, Besikdizi bus station
Gorele, Gorele bus station Saturday 15:30
Tirebolu, Tirebolu bus station Sunday 15:30
Kesap .

Route info
Giresun, Giresun bus station Direction: Trabzon

Stops: 38
Bulancak

Trip Duration: 21 hour 15 min

Piraziz, Piraziz bus station

Ordu, Ordu bus station
Persembe, Persembe bus station
Fatsa, Fatsa bus station

Unye, Unye bus station

Akcay - Samsun, Zorlu Park rest station
Terme, Terme bus station
Carsamba, Carsamba bus station
Tekkekoy, Tekkekdy bus station
Samsun

Kavak, Kavak bus station

Havza, Havza bus station
Merzifon, Merzifon bus station
Gorum, Corum bus station
Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station

Sungurlu, Baktat - Egemen


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1523243543

Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station
Elmadag, ElImadag bus station
Ankara, Ankara bus station
Polatlh, Polatl bus station
Afyon, Afyon bus station
Banaz

Usak, Usak other rest station
Usak, Usak bus station

Kula, Kula bus station

Salihli, Salihli bus station
Turgutlu, Turgutlu bus station
izmir, 1zmir bus station

izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Usak

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



